Schulich Departmental Managers, Administration & Finance

Anatomy and Cell Biology

Jennifer Devlin

Medical Sciences Building, Room 443

Western University

London, ON N6A 5C1

t:519.661.2111 ext. 86476  f: 519.661.3766
jennifer.devlin@schulich.uwo.ca

Basic

Anesthesia & Perioperative Medicine
Fred Ross

University Hospital - C3-129,
339 Windermere Road,
London, ON Canada N6A 5A5
t: 519-685-8500 ext. 33270
fred.ross@schulich.uwo.ca

f: 519.663.3161

Clinical

Biochemistry

Jessica Jamieson

Medical Sciences Building, Room 342B
Western University

London, ON N6A 5C1

t: 519.661.3074 ext. 86852  f:519.661.3175
jessica.jamieson@schulich.uwo.ca

Basic/Clinical

Clinical Neurological Sciences

Marlon Dos Reis Lopes

University Hospital, Room C7-002

London Health Sciences Centre

339 Windermere Road, London, ON N6A 5A5
t: 519.663.3672 ext. 32991 f: 519.663.3982

mdosreis@uwo.ca

Epidemiology and Biostatistics
Diana Lee

PHFM 4133

Western University

London, ON N6A 5C1

t: 519.661.2111 ext. 82797
diana.lee@schulich.uwo.ca

f: 519.661.3766

Family Medicine

Joanne Gibb

Western Centre for Public Health and Family
Medicine, Room 1009

Western University

1465 Richmond St, London, ON N6G 2M1
t:519.661.2111 ext. 80122 f: 519.661.3878

Basic | jgibb@uwo.ca
Clinical Basic/Clinical
Medical Biophysics Medical Imaging Medicine

Jennifer Devlin

Medical Sciences Building, Room 443

Western University

London, ON N6A 5C1

t:519.661.2111 ext. 86476  f: 519.661.3766
jennifer.devlin@schulich.uwo.ca

Basic

Kelsey Klages

Kresge Building, Room 100
Western University
London, ON N6A 5C1

t: 519.661.2111 ext. 84428

kelsey.klages@schulich.uwo.ca Clinical

Rosemary Hicks

Associate Director, Finance & Administration
Victoria Hospital, Room E6-115

London Health Sciences Centre

800 Commissioners Rd E, London, ON N6A 5W9
t: 519.685.8500 ext. 32655 f: 519.663.3264
rosemary.hicks@Ihsc.on.ca Clinical

Microbiology and Immunology

Kim Arts

Dental Sciences Building, Room 3014A
Western University
London, ON N6A 5C1

t: 519.661.3794 ext. 83794
kim.arts@schulich.uwo.ca

f:519.661.3499

Basic/Clinical

Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Gregory Graham

Victoria Hospital, Room B2-403

London Health Sciences Centre

800 Commissioners Rd E, London, ON N6A 4G5
t: 519.646.6144 ext. 66144 f: 519.646.6177
gregory.graham@lhsc.on.ca

Clinical

Oncology
Luciana Brown
Victoria Hospital, Room A4-901A

London Regional Cancer Program

800 Commissioners Rd E, London, ON N6A
5W9

t: 519.685.8600 ext. 53675

lbrow72 @uwo.ca

f: 519.685.8739

Clinical

Ophthalmology

Scott McKinnon

St. Joseph’s Hospital, Room B2-051

268 Grosvenor Street, London, ON N6A 4V2

t: 519.685.8250 ext. 58250  f: 519.646.6261

smckinb@uwo.ca Clinical

Otolaryngology - Head and Neck Surgery

Scott McKinnon

Victoria Hospital, Room B3-422

London Health Sciences Centre

800 Commissioners Rd E, London, ON N6A 5W9
t: 519.685.8500 ext. 55699  f: 519.685.8468
smckinb@uwo.ca Clinical

Paediatrics

Patricia Smith

Room 210I, 2" Floor

London Health Sciences Centre

746 Baseline Road E, London, ON N6C 2R6

t: 519.685.8500 ext. 58025  f:519.685.8156
patricia.smith@Ihsc.on.ca Clinical

Pathology and Laboratory Medicine

Angela DeCandido
Dental Sciences Building, Room 4043
Western University
London, ON N6A 5C1

t: 519.661.2032 ext. 82032

adecandi@uwo.ca

f: 519.661.3370

Basic/Clinical

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation

Tracy LeBeau

Parkwood Institute - Hobbins Building

Room D4-130B

St. Joseph’s Health Care London

P.O. Box 5777, Station B, London, ON N6A 4V2
t: 519.646.6100 ext. 45020 f: 519.685.4017
tlebeau@uwo.ca

Clinical

Physiology and Pharmacology

Sue Ann Becker
Medical Sciences Building, Room 216
Western University
London, ON N6A 5C1
t:519.661.3461 ext. 83461

sbecker2@uwo.ca

f: 519.661.3827

Basic

Psychiatry

Jim McCormack

Parkwood Hospital, MHCB Room F4-435

801 Commissioners Rd E, London, ON N6C 5J1
t: 519.685.8500 ext. 76663  f: 519-452-4591
jim.mccormack@sjhc.london.on.ca

Clinical

Surgery

Karen Henry

St. Joseph’s Hospital, Room E3-119

268 Grosvenor Street, London, ON N6A 4V2

t: 519.646-6100 ext. 32361  f: 519.646.6347
karen.henry@sjhc.london.on.ca

Clinical

Dentistry

Lisa Johnson

Director, Dentistry Operations

Dental Sciences Building, Room 1003E
Western University

London, ON N6A 5C1
t:519.661.2111 ext. 89330
lisa.johnson@schulich.uwo.ca

f: 519.661.3875

Basic
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